

Legislation Details

23-00690	Version: 1			
Honorary F	Resolution	Status:	Passed	
6/30/2023		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
7/11/2023		Final action:	7/11/2023	
Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Sheila Goodman upon her retirement from the Social Services Department after over 34 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County.				
SUPERVIS	OR LAVAGNINO			
1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order				
Ver. Action	ву	Act	ion	Result
1 BOAF	RD OF SUPERVISC	ORS Ad	opted	Pass
	Honorary R 6/30/2023 7/11/2023 Adopt a Re Services Do Barbara Co SUPERVIS 1. Resolution	Honorary Resolution 6/30/2023 7/11/2023 Adopt a Resolution of Commen Services Department after ove Barbara County. SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Reso Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: 6/30/2023 In control: 7/11/2023 Final action: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Services Department after over 34 years of faith Barbara County. SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Ver. Action By Ver. Action By Act	Honorary Resolution Status: Passed 6/30/2023 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 7/11/2023 Final action: 7/11/2023 Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Sheila Goodman upon her retirement of Services Department after over 34 years of faithful and distinguished service to the cite Barbara County. SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Ver. Action By